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The menu of Bellingham Palace from Bellingham includes 112 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $15.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Bellingham Palace Restaurant
is a must-visit for those in search of delicious, generous portions and a cozy, family-oriented atmosphere. From
breakfast to brunch to dinner, this place has it all. The food is consistently fresh and tasty, with standouts such as
the Black Diamond Steak, Bell Peppers, and CRISPY CHICKEN COBB SALAD. The service is excellent, with
friendly and helpful staff like Linda, while the prices are budget-friendly. Whether you're in the mood for a
cheeseburger, chicken parmesean, or the famous Gyro, Bellingham Palace has perfected their menu to satisfy
every craving. A visit here is sure to become a favorite dining ritual.
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Mains

THE PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Drinks

BEER

Lunch
CREATE YOUR OWN

Chicken Dishes

BAR-B-QUE CHICKEN

Burger Menus

TEXAS BURGER

Starters

DIANES PASTA

Cakes

PMS

Omelettes

FLORENTINE

$18.7

$13.2

$17.6

$13.2

$16.5

$17.6

$16.2

$16.2

Main

ITALIAN BENEDICT

Calzone

CALZONE

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Café

NUTELLA FRENCH TOAST

Bread

TRADITIONAL

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Baked

LASAGNA

Breakfast Specials

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST

Popular Items

PASTA IN THE PINK

Cooked

EASTERN

Eggs Benedict

IRISH BENEDICT

$17.6

$16.5

$9.1

$15.4

$18.7

$12.1

$18.1

$16.2

$17.6



Bellingham Palace Menu

Hibachi Dinner
VEGETABLE

Wood-Fired Pizza

PLAIN JANE

Omelette Obessions

HASH CHEESE

Cold Small Plates

BIRD'S NEST

Hauptgerichte

TRIO

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

ORIGINAL

$16.2

$12.1

$17.5

$17.5

$16.2

For The Small Appetite

THE RANCH BURGER

Jl's Burgers
THE ALL AMERICAN BURGER

Moon Dogs
SHUTTLE

Chicken Pitta

CHICKEN CAESAR PITA

The Benedict Section

BENEDICT DIABLO

$17.6

$15.4

$16.2

$17.6

$17.6

Uncategorized
BP SIGNATURE CHEF SALAD

Pizza
WESTERN
TEXAS

Dessert

DOUGH BOYZ
CREPES

Eggs
TWO EGGS WITH HASH
TWO EGGS SPECIAL

Italian Favorites
BP FRESH CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN TENDERS PARMESAN

Classic Omelets

BELLINGHAM
ANDY CAP

Country Fresh Egg
Special

ONE EGG WITH A CHOICE OF
HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE

ONE EGG WITH HASH

Entrees
PU PU PLATTER
BONELESS CHICKEN STRIPS

NEW” BP’S LOADED CHEESE
FRIES

$10.4

$16.2
$16.2

$10.4

$13.2
$7.7

$19.8
$19.8

$16.2
$16.2

$10.4

$11.0

$22.0
$16.5

$15.4
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Signature Dinner Salads

BELLINGHAM PALACE “PIZZA
SALAD" CAESAR

PHIL'S “VILLAGE STYLE” GREEK
SALAD

BELLINGHAM PALACE “PIZZA
SALAD" GREEK

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

GREEK

MEDITERRANEAN

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE
PARMESAN

&Quot;Gourmet&Quot;

Pan Pizzas
NEW! CHICKEN PARM CALZONE
THE PALACE SPECIAL

NEW CALZONE BUFFALO
CHICKEN

Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN
COBB SALAD

ORIENTAL CHICKEN
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
COBB SALAD

$17.6

$18.7

$17.6

$16.2
$16.2
$16.5

$16.5
$16.5

$16.5

$18.7

$17.6

$16.5
$17.6

Breakfast

TRADITIONAL FRENCH TOAST
CORN BEEF HASH

WEBOS RANCHEROS

ONE EGG SPECIAL

BANANA FOSTERS STUFFED
FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast Specialties
B P'S STEAK EGGS BREAKFAST
CREAM, EGGS AND HAM

THE “S’MEDLEY

BP BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
PHIL’'S VEGGIE HOME FRIES

Sandwiches
VIRGINIAN
BLT PITA

THE BREAKFAST
CcLUB

THE PANCAKE SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CUTLET

$3.6
$9.3
$17.6
$6.0

$14.3

$24.2
$17.6
$17.6
$17.6
$17.6

$16.2
$17.6

$17.0

$15.4

$16.5
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Most Ordered THE MO JO BURGER $18.7
JOHN’S “ATHENS STYLE” GREEK BLUE BURGER $17.6
GYRO $17.6
TACO BURGER $18.7
BP ‘S CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA ¢4 o CHEESEBURGER
BOWL
TWO EGGS WITH A CHOICE OF $12.1 DENVER $16.2
HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE '
4 STRIPS OF APPLE WOOD These Types Of Dishes
SMOKED BACON $8.8 . d
Are Being Serve
BP’S FAMOUS HAND PEELED $7.7
HOME FRIES : PIZZA
TOPPED PANCAKE $7.6 SOUP
PANINI
Burger FISH
THE BP BURGER $19.8 SALAD
THE “ANGRY BUFFALO” BURGER $17.6 COBB
LAMB
90 Pulaski BlvdMA 2019, Opening Hours:
Bellingham, United States Monday 06:00-21:00

Tuesday 06:00-21:00
Wednesday 06:00-21:00
Thursday 06:00-21:00
Friday 06:00-21:00
Saturday 06:00-21:00
Sunday 05:00-15:00
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