





https://menuweb.menu 90 Pulaski BlvdMA 2019, Bellingham, United States +15088831074 - https://www.bellinghampalace.com









The menu of Bellingham Palace from Bellingham includes **112** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$15.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Bellingham Palace Restaurant is a must-visit for those in search of delicious, generous portions and a cozy, family-oriented atmosphere. From breakfast to brunch to dinner, this place has it all. The food is consistently fresh and tasty, with standouts such as the Black Diamond Steak, Bell Peppers, and CRISPY CHICKEN COBB SALAD. The service is excellent, with friendly and helpful staff like Linda, while the prices are budget-friendly. Whether you're in the mood for a cheeseburger, chicken parmesean, or the famous Gyro, Bellingham Palace has perfected their menu to satisfy every craving. A visit here is sure to become a favorite dining ritual.



Mains THE PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$18.7	Main ITALIAN BENEDICT	\$17.6
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$13.2	Calzone	
FISH AND CHIPS		American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$16.5
Wraps BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$17.6	Café NUTELLA FRENCH TOAST	\$9.1
Drinks BEER		Bread	\$15.4
Lunch CREATE YOUR OWN	\$13.2	Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Chicken Dishes BAR-B-QUE CHICKEN	\$16.5	Baked LASAGNA	\$18.7
Burger Menus TEXAS BURGER	\$17.6	Breakfast Specials STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$12.1
Starters DIANES PASTA	ФТ1. О	Popular Items PASTA IN THE PINK	\$12.1 \$18.1
Cakes	\$16.2	Cooked	\$16.2
Omelettes	\$16.2	Eggs Benedict IRISH BENEDICT	\$17.6

red rooster	

Hibachi Dinner		Uncategorized	
VEGETABLE	\$16.2	BP SIGNATURE CHEF SALAD	\$10.4
Wood-Fired Pizza		Pizza	
PLAIN JANE	\$12.1	WESTERN	\$16.2
Omelette Obessions		TEXAS	\$16.2
HASH CHEESE	\$17.5	Dessert	
		DOUGH BOYZ	\$10.4
Cold Small Plates		CREPES	
BIRD'S NEST		Eggs	
Hauptgerichte		TWO EGGS WITH HASH	640.0
TRIO	\$17.5	TWO EGGS WITH HASH TWO EGGS SPECIAL	\$13.2 \$7.7
TRIO	\$17.5	TWO EGGS SPECIAL	Φ1.1
ALKOHOLISCHE		Italian Favorites	
GETRÄNKE		BP FRESH CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$19.8
ORIGINAL	\$16.2	CHICKEN TENDERS PARMESAN	\$19.8
For The Small Appetite		Classic Omelets	
THE RANCH BURGER	\$17.6	BELLINGHAM	\$16.2
		ANDY CAP	\$16.2
Jl's Burgers			
THE ALL AMERICAN BURGER	\$15.4	Country Fresh Egg Special	
Moon Dogs		ONE EGG WITH A CHOICE OF	440.4
SHUTTLE	\$16.2	HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE	\$10.4
		ONE EGG WITH HASH	\$11.0
Chicken Pitta		Entráca	
CHICKEN CAESAR PITA	\$17.6	Entrées	
The Demodrat Octob		PU PU PLATTER	\$22.0
The Benedict Section		BONELESS CHICKEN STRIPS	\$16.5
BENEDICT DIABLO	\$17.6	NEW" BP'S LOADED CHEESE FRIES	\$15.4

COBB SALAD



Signature Dinner Salads		Breakf	ast		
	AM PALACE "PIZZA	\$17.6	TRADITION	NAL FRENCH TOAST	\$3.6
SALAD" CAES			CORN BEE	F HASH	\$9.3
PHIL'S "VII SALAD	LLAGE STYLE" GREEK	\$18.7	WEBOS RA	ANCHEROS	\$17.6
BELLINGHAM PALACE "PIZZA		\$17.6	ONE EGG	SPECIAL	\$6.0
SALAD" GREEK		\$17.0	BANANA F FRENCH T	OSTERS STUFFED	\$14.3
Restau	rant Category				
ITALIAN		\$16.2	Breakfast Specialties		
GREEK		\$16.2	B P'S STE	AK EGGS BREAKFAST	\$24.2
MEDITERRANEAN		\$16.5	CREAM, EGGS AND HAM		\$17.6
			THE "S'ME	DLEY	\$17.6
Ingredients Used CHEESE			BP BREAK	FAST QUESADILLA	\$17.6
		PHIL'S VE	GGIE HOME FRIES	\$17.6	
CREAM CH	HEESE				
PARMESAN			Sandwiches		
&QuotGourmet&Quot Pan Pizzas			Charles .	VIRGINIAN	\$16.2
		•		BLT PITA	\$17.6
				THE BREAKFAST CLUB	\$17.0
NEW! CHICKEN PARM CALZONE THE PALACE SPECIAL		\$16.5 \$16.5	THE PANC	AKE SANDWICH	\$15.4
			CHICKEN SANDWICH		
NEW CALZ CHICKEN	ONE BUFFALO	\$16.5	GRILLED (CHICKEN SANDWICH	
Salads			Chicken		
	CRISPY CHICKEN	040.7	BUFFALO	CHICKEN	\$16.5
1	COBB SALAD	\$18.7	GRILLED (CHICKEN	
	ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.6	CRISPY CH	HICKEN	
CAESAR SALAD		\$16.5	CHICKEN PARMESAN FRIED CHICKEN		
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD		\$17.6			
CORR SALAD		72110	CHICKEN (CUTLET	



Most Ordered		THE MO JO BURGER	\$18.7
JOHN'S "ATHENS STYLE" GREEK	\$17.6	BLUE BURGER	\$17.6
GYRO		TACO BURGER	\$18.7
BP 'S CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA BOWL	\$19.8	CHEESEBURGER	
TWO EGGS WITH A CHOICE OF HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE	\$12.1	DENVER	\$16.2
4 STRIPS OF APPLE WOOD SMOKED BACON	\$8.8	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
BP'S FAMOUS HAND PEELED HOME FRIES	\$7.7	PIZZA	
TOPPED PANCAKE	\$7.6	SOUP	
		PANINI	
Burger		FISH	
THE BP BURGER	\$19.8	SALAD	
THE "ANGRY BUFFALO" BURGER	\$17.6	COBB	
		LAMB	

Bellingham Palace

90 Pulaski BlvdMA 2019, Bellingham, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 06:00-21:00 Tuesday 06:00-21:00 Wednesday 06:00-21:00 Thursday 06:00-21:00 Friday 06:00-21:00 Saturday 06:00-21:00 Sunday 05:00-15:00

Made with Menu

